STATE OF SOUTH DAKOTA
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ON THE PROPOSALS RECEIVED AND READ ON 08/15/2007, THE FOLLOWING AWARDS AND/OR REJECTIONS
HAVE BEEN MADE BY THE SOUTH DAKOTA TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION AND REQUIRED ENTITIES

--- Str & Appr Grad (3-14'x12' Precast BC)---

1/ BRO 8056(07) PCN 6745 COUNTIES:

County Road 2.4 miles north & 2 west of Forestburg over Sand Creek

Nolz Dragline and Const Inc
Sioux Falls, SD
--- Str & Appr Grad (3-12'x9' RCBC)---

2/ BRF 6242(08) PCN 0OORS8 COUNTIES:

County Road 4.4 miles west of Canova over Wolf Creek

Prairie Contracting, inc
Sioux Falls, SD
--- Grade, PCCP, Strs, C&G, & Lighting---

* 3/ P 0044(52)50 PCN 6437 COUNTIES:

SD44 from the end of the concrete in Rapid City to the Junction with Airport Road

Heavy Constructors, Inc.
Rapid City, SD
--- Utilities Reconstruction---

* 4/ SSW05-1469 PCN XO00E COUNTIES:

SD44 southeast from Long View Road

Heavy Constructors, Inc.
Rapid City, SD
--- Water & Sewer Utilities---

* 5/ 02146 PCN X00J COUNTIES:

Along SD44 at Reservoir Road & Apple Tree Road in Rapid City

Heavy Constructors, Inc.
Rapid City, SD

Sanborn

Miner

Pennington

Pennington

Pennington

$386,189.48

$200,571.50

$15,565,461.26

$198,790.00

$190,880.00

* INDICATE COMINATION BIDS - AWARD OF THE COMBINATION(S) WAS MADE TO THE SAME BIDDER

BASED ON THE TOTAL OF ALL THE PROJECTS IN THE COMBINATION(S).



